ingun.com1 / 2
Interface block
SB-T-SI-136-4A-Z
产品 109465
直接訪問產品
一般数据
产品组: 	 接口模块 (SB)
结构系列: 	 SB-SI

and hazardous voltages within the scope of their specification.
信号传输 (Signalübertragung)
信号通过两个相对的接口模块传输，其安装表面之间的工作距离为 15.1 ±
0.5 mm。
1:1
ingun.com2 / 2
Interface block
SB-T-SI-136-4A-Z
产品 109465
直接訪問產品
Accessories
Part no. Designation Version
Connector cable
115179 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-GE 17 pole, 1x socket strip, yellow, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115181 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-GN 17 pole, 1x socket strip, green, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115178 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-SW 17 pole, 1x socket strip, black, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115180 ASK-BL17-F-G-0700-AWG26-RT 17 pole, 1x socket strip, red, pin-1 brown, 700 mm long
115184 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-GE 17 pole, 2x socket strip, yellow, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115186 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-GN 17 pole, 2x socket strip, green, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115183 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-SW 17 pole, 2x socket strip, black, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115185 ASK-BL17-F-G-0400-BL17-F-G-RT 17 pole, 2x socket strip, red, pin-1 brown, 400 mm long
115256 ASK-VG34-F-W-0280-SUBD-037-F-W 34 pole, 1x VG connector, 1x SUBD connector, grey, pin-1 red, 280 mm long
115279 ASK-VG34-F-W-0180-SUBD-037-F-W 34 pole, 1x VG connector, 1x SUBD connector, grey, pin-1 red, 180 mm long
​根據要求提供價格和交貨時間。
保留技術更改。 11/25_CN
INGUN Prüfmittelbau GmbH
Max-Stromeyer-Straße 162